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DEPARTMENT OF

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum

2016-17

Response Ci 2| 3| C4 s | c6 | C7 | C8 |
Excellent 10% | 20% | 50% | 20% | 10% | 30% | 20% | 50%

Very Good | 40% | 50% | 30% | 6l

60% | 40% | 30% | 40% | 30%
Good 40% | 20% | 20% | 20% | 40% | 10% | 40% | 20%
Average | 10% | 10% | 0% | 0% | 10% | 30% | 0% | 0%

Poor 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% [ 0% | 0% | 0% | 0%
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C1 | Rate how cha] lenging was the syllab;.lé_oﬁ‘ered by the course.

Rate the appropriateness of the sequence of the courses provided in the
curriculum. —
Rate the depth of the syllabus of the course in relation to competencies
expecied by industry/current global scenarios.

C4 | Rate the conduciveness of the curriculum.

CS5 | Rate the percentage of the experi mental procedure of lab components. B

6 | Rate the design of the course in terms of extra learning of self-learning,
Rate the adequateness of the textbooks and reference books used for the
course. _

Rate the curriculum in respect of providing experiential learning,
participative learning and problem-solving methodologies.

C8

60% respondent opined that syllabus offered by the university is conduciveness. 50%
respondent says that courses provided in the curriculum is in sequence, useful for current
giobal scenarios and provides experiential learning, participative learning and problem
solving methodology. 40% respondent feel the curriculum is Very pood to face challenges
and uses of text books, reference books are sufficient for the course.
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BASAVAPRABHU KORE ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE
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Alumni Feedback on Curriculum

2017-18

 Response | Ci | C2 [ C3 | C4 | C5 | C6 | CT | C8
Excellent | 0% | 10% | 20% | 0% | 10% | 30% | 30% | 50%
VeryGood | 90% | 0% | 0% | 60% | 20% | 40% | 40% | 30%

Good 10% | 80% | 60% | 40% | 40% | 30% | 20% | 20%
. Average | 0% [ 10% [20% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 10% | 0%
Poor 0% 0% 0% 0% 30% 0% 0% 0%
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C1 | Rate how challenging was the syllabus offered by the course.

Rate the appropriateness of the sequence of the courses provided in the
curriculum.
Rate the depth of the syllabus of the course in relation to competencies

- expected by industry/current global scenarios.
C4 | Rate the conduciveness of the curriculum.

C2

C5 | Rate the percentage of the experimental procedure of lab components.

- 6 | Rate the design of the course in terms of extra leamning of self~leaming.
' Rate the adequateness of the textbooks and reference books used for the
COUrse. -

Rate the curriculum in respect of providing experiential learning,

| participative learning and problem-solying methodologies. |

C7

8

90% respondent opined that syllabus offered by the university is Very good to face
challenges. 80% respondent says that courses provided in the curriculum are in sequence.
6% respondent opined that syllabus is useful for current global scenarios. 5% respondent
feels that the curriculum provides experiential learning, participative learning and problem
solving methodology. 40% respondent feels that designed the course for extra learming of self
learning and uses of text books, reference books are sufficient for the course.
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2018-19

Response Ci C2 3 C4 C5 g8 | €7 C3

Excellent 20% | 0% | 50% | 20% | 10% | 50% | 50% @ 30%

" Very Good | 50% | 50% | 30% | 50% | 40% | 10% | 20% | 30%

Good 30% | 30% | 20% | 20% | 30% | 30% | 20% | 30%

Average 0% |20% | 0% | 10% | 0% | 10% | 10% | 10%

Poor 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 10% | 0% | 0% | 0%
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C1

Rate how challenging was the syllabus oftered by the course.

C2

Rate the appropriateness of the sequence of the courses provided in the
curriculum.

Rate the depth of the syllabus of the course in relation to competencies
expected by industry/current global scenarios.

Rate the conduciveness of the curriculum.

Rate the percentage of the experimental procedure of lab components,

! Rate the dﬂgigﬂ of the course in terms of cxtra }Cﬁ.lrﬂl.ﬂg of self-l I'Eaﬂ"uxg:,

Rate the adequateness of the textbooks and reference books used for the
COUrse.

8

| participative learning and problem-solving methodologies.

Rate the curriculum in respect of providing experiential learning,

50% respondent opined that syllabus offered by the university is very good to face
challenges, courses provided in the curriculum is in sequence, useful for current global
scenarios, designed the course for extra learning of self learniiig and uses of text books.
reference books are sufficient for the course. 30% respondent feels that the curriculum
provides experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving methodology
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DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum

2019-20

Response | C1 | €2 | C3 | C4 Cs | C6 | C7T | C8 |
Excellent | 30% | 10% | 0% | 30% | 20% | 20% | 50% | 50% |
Very Good | 30% | 10% | 10% | 40% | 20% | 20% | 30% | 50% |

Good 30% | 50% | 50% | 20% | 20% | 40% | 10% | 0%
Average | 10% | 30% | 30% | 10% | 10% | 20% | 10% | 0%

Poor 0% | 0% | 10% | 0% | 30% | 0% | 0% | 0%
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1

Rate how challenging was the syllabus offered by the course.

C2

Rate the appropriateness of the sequence of the courses provided in the
curriculum.

3

Rate the depth of the syllabus of the course in relation to competencies
expecied by industry/current global scenarios.

C4

Rate the mnducwcness of the curriculum.

C5

Rate the percentage of the experimental procedure of lab components.

- C6

Rate the design of the course in terms of extra learning of self-leaming.

C7

Rate the adequateness of the textbooks and reference books used for the
course.

8

Rate the curriculum in respect of providing experiential learning,

participative learning and problem-solving methodologies.

50% respondent feels that the courses provided in the curriculum 1s in sequence, helpful for
current global scenarios, uses of text books and reference books are sufTicient for the course
and experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving methodology. 36%
respondent opined that svllabus offered by the university is excellent to face challenges.
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K.L.E. Society’s
BASAVAPRABHU KORE ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

COLLEGE, CHIKODI - 591 201.
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DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum

2020-21

 Respomse | C1 | C2 | C3 | C4 cs | c6 | c1 | C8

Excellent | 20% @ 0% | 20% | 0% | 10% | 20% | 40% | 20%
Very Good | 20% | 40% | 30% | 60% | 20% | 20% | 30% 40%!

Good 60% | 60% | 40% | 10% | 40% | 30% | 30% | (%
Average 0% | 0% | 10% | 30% | 30% | 30% | 0% | 10%
| Poor 0% | 0% % | 0% (% 0% % | 30%
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C1 | Rate how challenging was the syllabus offered by the course.

Rate the appropriateness of the sequence of the courses provided in the
curriculum.

Rate the depth of the syllabus of the course in relation to competencies
expecied by industry/current global scenarios.
C4 | Rate the conduciveness of the curriculum,

C5 | Rate the percentage of the experimental procedure of lab components.

C6 | Rate the design of the course in terms of extra learning of self-learning.
Rate the adequateness of the textbooks and reference books used for the
course.

Rate the curriculum in respect of providing experiential learning,
participative learmning and problem-solving methodologies,

C2

3

7

C8

60% respondent opinioned that syllabus offered by the university is good to face challenges,
the courses provided in the curriculum is in sequence and also it is useful. 40% respondent
says that the curriculum is helpful for current global scenarios, experiential leaming,
parlicipative lcamning and problem solving methodology.
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K.L.E. SOCIETY"S
BASAVAPRABHU KORE ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE
COLLEGE, CHIKOD!I —39] 201
(Aceredited at *A" with 3.26 CGPA in 3" Cycle of A & 1)

- EER—

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum - 2017

Response C1 C2 | 3 C4 t C5
Yes 100% 100% | 100% 100% | 100%
No 0% 0% 0% 0% | 0%
Alumni Feedback - 2017
100% 100%
100% :
S0% Yk N
it Yes
| c2 c3 C Cs
B Yes MNo
C1 | Do you think the subject is relevant to fulfill the needs of current opportunities?
L2 Will the subjeet of study develop the advanced and updated skills according to the
| expectations?
! C3 ' Do you think that the curriculum meets oul your requirements to provide
| opportumties? ) -
C_4 ' Does the curriculum meet the expectations of employers!?
CS5 | Can the subject announce the Prague process of imagination and 1nmwc1t1-:}n?
Ceo | ‘r’nur opinion/ .sugg,,esuun for improvement in content of wyllabm

100% Alumni students expressed subject. skills, curriculum, imagination and innovation to be
very relevant to day to day life and develops skills.
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K.L.E. SOCIETY’S
BASAVAPRABHU KORE ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE
COLLEGE, CHIKOD1 - 591 201
(Accredited at ‘A" with 3.26 CGPA in 3 Cycle of 4 & A)

0171-482
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DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum - 2018

Response | Cl C2 c3 | c | cs
Yes 100% 100% 160%  100% | 100%
No | 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

Alumni Feedback - 2018

1007
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50% Ko
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0%
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mYes mMNo

C1 | Do you think the subject is relevant to fulfill the needs of current opportunities?

2 Will the subject of study develop the advanced and updated skills according to the

expectations? _

C3 Do you think that the curriculum meets out your requirements to provide
opportunities?

C4 | Does the curriculum meet the expectations of employers?

C5 | Can the subject announce the Prague process of imagination and innovation?

. €6 | Your opinion/ suggestion for improvement in content of syllabus

100% Alumni students expressed subject, skills, curriculum, imagination and innovation
to be very relevant to day to day life and develops skills.
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K.L.E. SOCIETY’S
BASAVAPRABHU KORE ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE
COLLEGE, CHIKODI —591 201
(Accredited ut ‘A’ with 3.26 CGPA in 3" Cycle of A & )

221 %_:}9 -
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum - 2019

Response C1 & C3 C4 | C5s |
Yes 80% 100% 80% | 80% 60%
No 20% 0% 20% | 20% | 40%

Alumni Feedback - 2019

| #ERa 6oe 407
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Yas
0%
¢l ¢z €3 Ch c5

EYes BNo

- C1 | Do you think the subjeet is relevant to fulfill the needs of current opportunities?

2 Will the subject of study develop the advanced and updated skills according to the
expectations? o - B B
De you think that the curnculum mects out your requirements to provide
C3 X .
' opportunities:

C4 | Does the curriculum meet the expeciations of employers?

C5 | Can the subject announce the Prague process of imagination and innovation?

C6 | Your opinion/ suggestion for improvement in content of syllabus

Alumni students 100% feel that subject of study develop the advanced and updated skills according
to the expectations, where as 80% remaining alumni found that subject is relevant, curriculum is
relevant and remaining 20-40% alumni expressed that subject is not relevant to day to day life and
develops skills.
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K.L.E. SOCIETY’S
BASAVAPRABHU KORE ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE
COLLEGE, CHIKODI - 591 201
(Accredited at ‘A" with 3.26 CGPA in 3" Cycle of 4 & A)
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DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum - 2020

Response [ Cl_ C2 ) C3 C4 _ C5
Yes 100% 100% | 100% _Lﬁﬂ“/n 100%
No 0% ! 0% 0% 0% | 0%

Alumni Feedback - 2020

1008 100%
100%

0%

0%
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i
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Cl G2 €3

C1 Do you think the subject is relevant to fulfill the needs of current opportunitics?

2 | Will the subject of study develop the advanced and updated skills according to the
i expectations?

C3 Do you think that the curriculum meets out your rtqunrq.rm.ntw to provide
| opportunities?

C4 Does the curriculum meet the expectations of emplovers?

C5 | Can the subject announce the Prague process of imagination and imnovation?

C6 | Your opinion/ suggestion for improvement in content of svllabus ‘

100% Alummn students expressed subject, skills, eurriculum, imagination and innovation to be very
relevant to day to day life and develops skills.
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K.L.E. Societv's
BASAVAPRABHU KORE ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE
COLLEGE. CHIKODI - 59] 201.

; (Aceredited at *A” with 3.26 CGPA in 3™ Cycle of A & A)
WchullL klesbkeollegechikodi.com e-mail: kles bkcciarediffmail.com 7 : 0B338 -
272176

P.G. Department of Botany

Analvsis of Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2020-21

Question No. 1 Excellent | Very Good | Average | Poor
gooid

'Rate  how challenging
was the svllabus offered | 6% 39% 6% - -
by the course o !

I}ewﬂplmn 56% students feel that 1%1-:}'1 labus offered by the course is good.

| Questi Ouestion No.2: | Excellent Very (zood Averape Poor
' | good

Rate the appropriateness
ol the sequence ol the
courses provided in the
curriculum,

= 50% 4484 6 -

Description: 30% students feel that the sequence of the courses provided in the curriculum is
viery cond.

Question No. 3: : Excellent Very Good Average | Poor
sood

Rate the depth of the
syllabus of the course in
relation 10 competencies

expected by | 6% 56" 28% 6% 6%
industey/current global
SCENIrns,

Deseription: 56% students feel that the depth of the syliabus of the course in relation to
competencies expected by industry/current global scenarios is very good.

Question No. 4 Excellent Very Good Average | Poor
good

Raie the fexibility in
choosing the clectives in

; - (b 0. Zans ~ ~
relation 1o technological | 6% | 39% 6%

advancements,

|
' Description: 56% students feel that the flexibility in choosing the electives in relation 1o
technological advancements is good.
Question No. 5: Fxcellent | Very CGood Avernge | Poor
| good




Rate the percentage of the
courses  offering
| components.

LAB | 6o,

36%

39%

Description: 56% students leel that the percentage of the courses offering LAB components

is very good.

Poor

| Question No. 6 Excellent Very | Good | Average
good | '

Rate the design of the '

course in terms of extra | _ 56% 339 1% )

learning of self~learning.

' Deseription: 56% students (eel that the

| self-learning is very good.

design of the course in terms of extra leamning of

Question No, 7: Excellent Very Good Average | Poor |
. good |
| Rate the adequateness of

the texthooks and

reference hooks | 17% 22% 61% = .

mentioned for the course.

Description: 61% students feel that the adequateness of the textbooks and reference books

purticipative learning and
problem-solving
methodologies,

mentioned for the course is guod.
Question No. B: Excellent | Very Good Average | Poor
good
Rate the curriculum in
respect  of  providing
experiential |earning,
1 1% 61% 11% 17% -

| Deseription: 61% students feel that the curriculum in respect of providing experiential
learning. participative learning and problem-solving methodologies is very good.
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